Williamsburg Board of Selectmen
By Zoom video teleconferencing
Thursday, July 30, 2020, 9:00 a.m.
Agenda — Revised*

Open to the public; access information at bottom

9:00 Call to Order

All times are approximate
Public and Public Officials and items may move

1. Members of public
2. Town Collector — Bonnie Roberge — regular report
3. Town Treasurer — Nathan Rosewarne — regular report

New Business
4. Election — State Primary warrant — possible vote to sign warrant
5. Marijuana retail RFI — review, possible vote to approve
6. Town Administrator’s report
a. Speed, High Street
b. High Street sidewalk
MEMA project funding
Dunphy School trim repair
PVTA report
f. OPM Steering Committee meeting
7. Correspondence
8. Minutes — 7/16, 7/16 with Finance, 7/21, 7/23 — possible votes to approve
minutes
9. Any other business
10. Warrant
11. Adjourn

® oo

Correspondence
e PVTA report

Access information:
Join Zoom Meeting
https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89311367791?pwd=UWJucFZ1INERVTTJTSmqgrQ0I250J0Zz09

Meeting ID: 893 1136 7791

Password: 727689

One tap mobile

+16465588656,,89311367791#,,1#,727689%# US (New York)
+13017158592,,89311367791#,,1#,727689%# US (Germantown)

Dial by your location
+1 646 558 8656 US (New York)
+1 301 715 8592 US (Germantown)
+1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago)
+1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose)

9:00
9:00
9:15

9:30
9:35
10:00

10:50

10:50
11:00
11:00
11:00


https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89311367791?pwd=UWJucFZ1NERvTTJTSmgrQ0l2S0JOZz09

+1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma)
+1 346 248 7799 US (Houston)
Meeting I1D: 893 1136 7791
Password: 727689
Find your local number: https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kAHyY5tUkB



https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kAHy5tUkB

