Williamsburg Board of Selectmen By Zoom video teleconferencing Thursday, July 30, 2020, 9:00 a.m. Agenda – Revised*

Open to the public; access information at bottom

9:00 Call to Order

	All times are approximate
Public and Public Officials	and items may move
1. Members of public	9:00
2. Town Collector – Bonnie Roberge – regular report	9:00
3. Town Treasurer – Nathan Rosewarne – regular report	9:15
New Business	
4. Election – State Primary warrant – possible vote to sign warrant	9:30
5. Marijuana retail RFI – review, possible vote to approve	9:35
6. Town Administrator's report	10:00
a. Speed, High Street	
b. High Street sidewalk	
c. MEMA project funding	
d. Dunphy School trim repair	
e. PVTA report	
f. OPM Steering Committee meeting	
7. Correspondence	10:50
8. Minutes $-7/16$, $7/16$ with Finance, $7/21$, $7/23$ – possible votes to	approve
minutes	10:50
9. Any other business	11:00
10. Warrant	11:00
11. Adjourn	11:00
~	

Correspondence

• PVTA report

Access information:

Join Zoom Meeting https://us02web.zoom.us/j/89311367791?pwd=UWJucFZ1NERvTTJTSmgrQ0l2S0JOZz09

Meeting ID: 893 1136 7791 Password: 727689 One tap mobile +16465588656,,89311367791#,,1#,727689# US (New York) +13017158592,,89311367791#,,1#,727689# US (Germantown)

Dial by your location +1 646 558 8656 US (New York) +1 301 715 8592 US (Germantown) +1 312 626 6799 US (Chicago) +1 669 900 9128 US (San Jose) +1 253 215 8782 US (Tacoma) +1 346 248 7799 US (Houston) Meeting ID: 893 1136 7791 Password: 727689 Find your local number: <u>https://us02web.zoom.us/u/kAHy5tUkB</u>